
Local Election 07 June 2024

Tullamore LEA - Offaly County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,459

 12

 11,671

 11,833

 162

 7

 365To save deposit

 6

 1

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Masterson, Aoife  0  1,483 Elected -24SF -

Harvey, Declan  25  1,466 Elected -7FF -

Feighery, Neil  0  1,459 Elected --FG -

McCormack, Tony -50  1,459 Elected --FF -

Moran, Frank  0  1,459 Elected --FF -

O'Brien, Sean  0  1,459 Elected --Non-P -

Bryant, Ollie  20  1,408 - 51-FF -

Feehan-Smollen, Sandy  3  916 - 543-Non-P -

Broder, Patrick  2  456 - 1,003-IFP -

Dillon, Deirdre  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Farrell, Tim  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Walsh, Liam  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Non transferable Not effective  0  106
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