State of the Poll After Count 6

Tullamore LEA - Offaly County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poli	11,833	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	162	Seats Filled	6	Quota	1,459
Valid Poll	11,671	Seats Unfilled	1	To save deposit	365

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Masterson, Aoife	SF	0	1,483	Elected	24	-	
Harvey, Declan	FF	25	1,466	Elected	7	-	-
Feighery, Neil	FG	0	1,459	Elected	-	-	-
McCormack, Tony	FF	-50	1,459	Elected	-	-	-
Moran, Frank	FF	0	1,459	Elected	-	-	-
O'Brien, Sean	Non-P	0	1,459	Elected	-	-	-
Bryant, Ollie	FF	20	1,408	-	-	51	-
Feehan-Smollen, Sandy	Non-P	3	916	-	-	543	-
Broder, Patrick	IFP	2	456	-	-	1,003	-
Dillon, Deirdre	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Farrell, Tim	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Walsh, Liam	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effe	ctive	0	106				